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TOTAL VOTES     %        EV            ED            MIB1          Prov          MIB2

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 83) .  .  .  .  .         83  100.00
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .    195,785
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .     88,491                16,012        64,205         8,274             0             0
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.  .  .  .  .  .  .        873     .99           130           593           150             0             0
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .              45.20
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK  .  .  .  .  .  .                .45

Governor / Lt. Governor
(VOTE FOR)  1
Cox-Schifanelli (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .     42,048   48.00         6,957        33,486         1,605             0             0
Moore-Miller (DEM)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     42,618   48.65         8,574        27,697         6,347             0             0
Lashar-Logansmith (LIB).  .  .  .  .  .      1,524    1.74           183         1,249            92             0             0
Wallace-Elder (GRN) .  .  .  .  .  .  .        496     .57            51           406            39             0             0
Harding-White (WCP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .        649     .74            75           529            45             0             0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        273     .31            39           203            31             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     87,608                15,879        63,570         8,159             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        160                    17           115            28             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        723                   116           520            87             0             0

Comptroller
(VOTE FOR)  1
Barry Glassman (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .     46,755   54.08         7,715        36,980         2,060             0           0
Brooke Elizabeth Lierman (DEM)  .  .  .     39,640   45.85         8,023        25,608         6,009             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         60     .07             6            47             7             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     86,455                15,744        62,635         8,076             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          9                     2             7             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,027                   266         1,563           198             0             0

Attorney General
(VOTE FOR)  1
Michael Anthony Peroutka (REP)  .  .  .     43,848   50.83         7,221        34,889         1,738             0           0
Anthony G. Brown (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .     42,319   49.06         8,471        27,523         6,325             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         93     .11            14            67            12             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     86,260                15,706        62,479         8,075             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12                     0            10             2             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,219                   306         1,716           197             0             0

U.S. Senator
(VOTE FOR)  1
Chris Chaffee (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     43,210   49.52         7,104        34,424         1,682             0           0
Chris Van Hollen (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .     43,951   50.37         8,747        28,704         6,500             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         92     .11            15            70             7             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     87,253                15,866        63,198         8,189             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11                     0            10             1             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,227                   146           997            84             0             0

Representative in Congress (6) Congressional District 6
(VOTE FOR)  1
Neil C. Parrott (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .     43,190   49.41         7,109        34,383         1,698             0             0
David J. Trone (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .     44,142   50.50         8,758        28,907         6,477             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         83     .09             8            63            12             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     87,415                15,875        63,353         8,187             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11                     0            10             1             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,065                   137           842            86             0             0
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TOTAL VOTES     %        EV            ED            MIB1          Prov          MIB2

State Senator (2) Legislative District 2
(VOTE FOR)  1
Paul D. Corderman (REP).  .  .  .  .  .      3,274   73.71           664         2,537            73             0           0
Shawn Demetrious Perry (DEM) .  .  .  .      1,166   26.25           341           688           137             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2     .05             0             2             0             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      4,442                 1,005         3,227           210             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        184                    41           125            18             0             0

State Senator (3) Legislative District 3
(VOTE FOR)  1
Angela Ariel McIntosh (REP)  .  .  .  .     12,114   37.10         2,088         9,251           775             0           0
Karen Lewis Young (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .     20,491   62.75         4,000        13,215         3,276             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         51     .16             9            32            10             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     32,656                 6,097        22,498         4,061             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          4                     0             4             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        856                   104           628           124             0             0
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State Senator (4) Legislative District 4
(VOTE FOR)  1
William "Bill" Folden (REP)  .  .  .  .     29,664   62.24         4,762        23,787         1,115             0           0
Carleah M. Summers (DEM)  .  .  .  .  .     17,947   37.66         3,711        11,674         2,562             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         48     .10             6            40             2             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     47,659                 8,479        35,501         3,679             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1                     0             1             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,309                   161         1,026           122             0             0

State Senator (5) Legislative District 5
(VOTE FOR)  1
Justin Ready (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        963   95.54            74           863            26             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         45    4.46             5            37             3             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,008                    79           900            29             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        372                    46           295            31             0             0

House of Delegates (2A) Legislative Districts 2A
(VOTE FOR)  2
William Valentine (REP).  .  .  .  .  .      3,308   52.14           711         2,505            92             0           0
William Joseph Wivell (REP)  .  .  .  .      2,947   46.45           665         2,187            95             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         90    1.42            23            53            14             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      6,345                 1,399         4,745           201             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,907                   693         1,959           255             0             0
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House of Delegates (3) Legislative Districts 3
(VOTE FOR)  3
Kathy Diener (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     12,007   14.60         2,092         9,111           804             0           0
Justin Wages (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     11,837   14.39         2,063         8,989           785             0           0
Kris Fair (DEM)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     19,056   23.17         3,816        12,130         3,110             0           0
Ken Kerr (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     19,605   23.84         3,898        12,477         3,230             0           0
Karen Simpson (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     19,364   23.54         3,913        12,307         3,144             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        381     .46            67           279            35             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     82,250                15,849        55,293        11,108             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         39                     6            30             3             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     18,259                 2,748        14,067         1,444             0             0

House of Delegates (4) Legislative Districts 4
(VOTE FOR)  3
Barrie S. Ciliberti (REP) .  .  .  .  .     27,189   20.13         4,438        21,780           971             0           0
April Fleming Miller (REP).  .  .  .  .     27,214   20.15         4,459        21,776           979             0           0
Jesse T. Pippy (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .     27,983   20.72         4,567        22,384         1,032             0           0
Andrew Duck (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     18,302   13.55         3,792        11,867         2,643             0           0
Brandon Duck (DEM)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     16,879   12.50         3,563        10,851         2,465             0           0
Millicent A. Hall (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .     17,411   12.89         3,645        11,203         2,563             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         76     .06            16            54             6             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    135,054                24,480        99,915        10,659             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        231                    15           183            33             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     11,622                 1,425         9,486           711             0             0

House of Delegates (5) Legislative Districts 5
(VOTE FOR)  3
Christopher Eric Bouchat (REP)  .  .  .        863   33.94            71           771            21             0           0
April Rose (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        815   32.05            66           725            24             0           0
Chris Tomlinson (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .        805   31.66            64           717            24             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         60    2.36            10            46             4             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,543                   211         2,259            73             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,597                   164         1,326           107             0             0

County Executive
(VOTE FOR)  1
Michael Hough (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     47,052   54.07         7,689        37,272         2,091             0           0
Jessica Fitzwater (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .     39,858   45.80         8,112        25,769         5,977             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        115     .13            19            81            15             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     87,025                15,820        63,122         8,083             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6                     1             5             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,460                   191         1,078           191             0             0

County Council At Large
(VOTE FOR)  2
Tony Chmelik (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     41,922   25.82         6,987        33,200         1,735             0           0
Philip Dacey (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     42,151   25.96         7,159        33,089         1,903             0           0
Renee Knapp (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     37,436   23.05         7,700        24,044         5,692             0           0
Brad W. Young (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     40,770   25.11         8,312        26,410         6,048             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        113     .07            21            81            11             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    162,392                30,179       116,824        15,389             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        122                    14            98            10             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     14,468                 1,831        11,488         1,149             0             0
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TOTAL VOTES     %        EV            ED            MIB1          Prov          MIB2

County Council (1) Councilmanic District 1
(VOTE FOR)  1
John A. Distel (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .     10,437   51.76         1,694         8,348           395             0           0
Jerry Donald (DEM)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      9,722   48.21         1,953         6,474         1,295             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6     .03             2             3             1             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     20,165                 3,649        14,825         1,691             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2                     0             2             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        720                    87           549            84             0             0

County Council (2) Councilmanic District 2
(VOTE FOR)  1
Steven J. McKay (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .     10,925   58.99         1,950         8,504           471             0           0
Lisa Jarosinski (DEM)  .  .  .  .  .  .      7,577   40.91         1,833         4,760           984             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17     .09             2            13             2             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     18,519                 3,785        13,277         1,457             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2                     0             2             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        656                   101           494            61             0             0

County Council (3) Councilmanic District 3
(VOTE FOR)  1
Shelley Aloi (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      4,919   38.25           785         3,767           367             0           0
M. C. Keegan-Ayer (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .      7,918   61.57         1,441         5,130         1,347             0             0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         23     .18             6             9             8             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     12,860                 2,232         8,906         1,722             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3                     2             1             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        462                    53           348            61             0             0

County Council (4) Councilmanic District 4
(VOTE FOR)  1
John Fer (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      6,401   41.22         1,003         4,979           419             0           0
Kavonte Duckett (DEM)  .  .  .  .  .  .      9,104   58.62         1,712         5,831         1,561             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         25     .16             2            23             0             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     15,530                 2,717        10,833         1,980             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5                     0             5             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        639                    80           447           112             0             0

County Council (5) Councilmanic District 5
(VOTE FOR)  1
Mason Carter (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     12,561   69.10         2,071        10,179           311             0           0
Julianna Lufkin (DEM)  .  .  .  .  .  .      5,595   30.78         1,129         3,734           732             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         22     .12             0            20             2             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     18,178                 3,200        13,933         1,045             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          2                     1             1             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        748                   105           582            61             0             0

Judge of the Circuit Court (6) Judicial Circuit 6
(VOTE FOR)  1
Kathleen Diane English (JUD) .  .  .  .     61,292   98.81        11,227        44,449         5,616             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        736    1.19           119           563            54             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     62,028                11,346        45,012         5,670             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5                     1             4             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     26,458                 4,665        19,189         2,604             0             0
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TOTAL VOTES     %        EV            ED            MIB1          Prov          MIB2

Judge, Court of Special Appeals At Large
(VOTE FOR)  1
Yes Stuart R. Berger (JUD).  .  .  .  .     55,188   83.51        10,375        39,379         5,434             0           0
No Stuart R. Berger (JUD) .  .  .  .  .     10,898   16.49         1,768         8,482           648             0           0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     66,086                12,143        47,861         6,082             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5                     1             3             1             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     22,400                 3,868        16,341         2,191             0             0

Judge, Court of Special Appeals At Large
(VOTE FOR)  1
Yes Terrence M. R. Zic (JUD) .  .  .  .     54,289   83.43        10,145        39,072         5,072             0           0
No Terrence M. R. Zic (JUD)  .  .  .  .     10,783   16.57         1,741         8,175           867             0           0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     65,072                11,886        47,247         5,939             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          7                     1             6             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     23,412                 4,125        16,952         2,335             0             0

State's Attorney
(VOTE FOR)  1
Charlie Smith (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     62,247   95.98        10,668        47,409         4,170             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,606    4.02           534         1,759           313             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     64,853                11,202        49,168         4,483             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          5                     0             5             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     23,633                 4,810        15,032         3,791             0             0
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Clerk of the Circuit Court
(VOTE FOR)  1
Sandra K. Dalton (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .     48,298   56.90         8,135        37,582         2,581             0           0
Megan LeRoux (DEM)  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     36,535   43.04         7,403        23,823         5,309             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         44     .05             7            31             6             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     84,877                15,545        61,436         7,896             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         12                     1            11             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      3,602                   466         2,758           378             0             0

Register of Wills
(VOTE FOR)  1
Mary C. Rolle (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     45,969   55.00         7,640        36,165         2,164             0           0
Chris Manners (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     37,551   44.93         7,669        24,246         5,636             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         53     .06            10            40             3             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     83,573                15,319        60,451         7,803             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3                     2             0             1             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      4,915                   691         3,754           470             0             0

Judge of the Orphans' Court
(VOTE FOR)  3
Wesley T. Gregory (REP).  .  .  .  .  .     40,176   17.34         6,804        31,715         1,657             0           0
Jimmy W. Trout (REP).  .  .  .  .  .  .     41,371   17.85         7,040        32,506         1,825             0           0
Susan W. Wilson (REP)  .  .  .  .  .  .     42,007   18.13         7,135        32,955         1,917             0           0
Bonnie L. Nicholson (DEM) .  .  .  .  .     37,768   16.30         7,744        24,325         5,699             0           0
Michael A. Powell (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .     36,843   15.90         7,613        23,563         5,667             0           0
Marvin Schwab (DEM) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     33,436   14.43         7,025        21,210         5,201             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        116     .05            16            91             9             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    231,717                43,377       166,365        21,975             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        120                    24            78            18             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     33,636                 4,635        26,172         2,829             0             0
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Sheriff
(VOTE FOR)  1
Chuck Jenkins (REP) .  .  .  .  .  .  .     48,327   55.81         8,044        37,842         2,441             0           0
Karl Bickel (DEM).  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     38,176   44.08         7,712        24,844         5,620             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         96     .11             7            77            12             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     86,599                15,763        62,763         8,073             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3                     0             2             1             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      1,889                   249         1,440           200             0             0

Board of Education
(VOTE FOR)  4
Nancy A. Allen.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     38,195   15.70         6,691        29,377         2,127             0           0
Olivia Angolia.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     32,643   13.42         5,818        25,205         1,620             0           0
Ysela Bravo.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     30,512   12.54         6,251        19,991         4,270             0           0
Rae Gallagher .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     35,133   14.44         6,966        23,333         4,834             0           0
Cindy Rose .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     35,025   14.40         6,239        26,839         1,947             0           0
Dean Rose  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     34,251   14.08         6,823        22,745         4,683             0           0
Karen Yoho .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     35,216   14.48         7,090        23,066         5,060             0           0
WRITE-IN.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      2,251     .93           370         1,679           202             0             0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    243,226                46,248       172,235        24,743             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        336                    36           236            64             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .    110,338                17,744        84,305         8,289             0             0

Question 1
(VOTE FOR)  1
For the Constitutional Amendment.  .  .     52,214   68.16         9,892        36,666         5,656             0           0
Against the Constitutional Amendme .  .     24,394   31.84         4,200        18,726         1,468             0           0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     76,608                14,092        55,392         7,124             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         27                     1            25             1             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     11,840                 1,914         8,777         1,149             0             0

Question 2
(VOTE FOR)  1
For the Constitutional Amendment.  .  .     71,991   89.19        13,354        51,434         7,203             0           0
Against the Constitutional Amendme .  .      8,723   10.81         1,448         6,858           417             0           0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     80,714                14,802        58,292         7,620             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         22                     1            21             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      7,739                 1,204         5,881           654             0             0

Question 3
(VOTE FOR)  1
For the Constitutional Amendment.  .  .     43,645   56.17         8,284        30,579         4,782             0           0
Against the Constitutional Amendme .  .     34,063   43.83         5,962        25,563         2,538             0           0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     77,708                14,246        56,142         7,320             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         19                     1            18             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     10,748                 1,760         8,034           954             0             0

Question 4
(VOTE FOR)  1
For the Constitutional Amendment.  .  .     53,424   62.92         9,239        38,625         5,560             0           0
Against the Constitutional Amendme .  .     31,482   37.08         6,149        23,083         2,250             0           0
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Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     84,906                15,388        61,708         7,810             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         20                     3            17             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      3,549                   616         2,469           464             0             0
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Question 5
(VOTE FOR)  1
For the Constitutional Amendment.  .  .     38,224   58.51         7,067        27,341         3,816             0           0
Against the Constitutional Amendme .  .     27,106   41.49         4,800        20,607         1,699             0           0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     65,330                11,867        47,948         5,515             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         19                     4            14             1             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     23,126                 4,136        16,232         2,758             0             0

Question A
(VOTE FOR)  1
For the Charter Amendment .  .  .  .  .     34,755   43.17         6,767        23,154         4,834             0           0
Against the Charter Amendment.  .  .  .     45,758   56.83         7,888        35,586         2,284             0           0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     80,513                14,655        58,740         7,118             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         63                     6            55             2             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      7,899                 1,346         5,399         1,154             0             0

Question B
(VOTE FOR)  1
For the Charter Amendment .  .  .  .  .     16,743   20.65         3,351        11,108         2,284             0           0
Against the Charter Amendment.  .  .  .     64,329   79.35        11,549        47,657         5,123             0           0

Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .     81,072                14,900        58,765         7,407             0             0
Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         21                     3            18             0             0             0
Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .      7,382                 1,104         5,411           867             0             0
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